

M/s Tamil Nadu Medical vs. M/s Biogenetic Drugs

Arb. Case No.168/2022

5.7.2023 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar, Mr. B.C. Verma,
Addl. AGs, for the respondents.

Learned Additional Advocate General prays for and is
granted three weeks' time to file reply to the objections, if any.

List on 2nd August, 2023. In the meantime, records of
the learned Arbitrator be called for.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

5th July, 2023
(CS)